



**City of Sherwood
Willamette Street Grind and Inlay Project
Bid Tabulation
Bid Closing May 11, 2023 at 2:00 PM**

May 11, 2023

ITEM	Description	Unit	Quantity	Brix Paving Northwest		Knife River Corp.		KNL Industries		S-2 Contractors		Engineer's Estimate	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	\$10,300.00	\$10,300.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
2	Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete	LS	1	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	\$12,600.00	\$12,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	Temporary Sidewalk Bypass, Complete	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.20	\$3,500.20	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
4	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
5	Construction Survey Work	LS	1	\$4,750.00	\$4,750.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
6	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	LS	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
7	Removal of Asphalt	SY	30	\$17.00	\$510.00	\$17.00	\$510.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00
8	Removal of Concrete Curb	FT	55	\$14.00	\$770.00	\$13.00	\$715.00	\$50.00	\$2,750.00	\$5.00	\$275.00	\$25.00	\$1,375.00
9	Removal of Concrete Sidewalk	SY	20	\$28.00	\$560.00	\$28.00	\$560.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00
10	Removal of Pipes	SY	13	\$58.00	\$754.00	\$60.00	\$780.00	\$20.00	\$260.00	\$50.00	\$650.00	\$40.00	\$520.00
11	Removal of Inlets	EA	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
12	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
13	General Excavation	CY	20	\$78.00	\$1,560.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
14	10-Inch, PVC C-900 Pipe	FT	36	\$89.00	\$3,204.00	\$90.00	\$3,240.00	\$150.00	\$5,400.00	\$300.00	\$10,800.00	\$150.00	\$5,400.00
15	Catch Basin, CG-2	EA	2	\$4,700.00	\$9,400.00	\$4,700.00	\$9,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
16	Adjusting Boxes	EA	3	\$215.00	\$645.00	\$260.00	\$780.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
17	Connection to Existing Manhole	EA	1	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
18	Cold Plane Pavement Removal	SY	2107	\$5.00	\$10,535.00	\$6.40	\$13,484.80	\$6.00	\$12,642.00	\$8.00	\$16,856.00	\$8.50	\$17,909.50
19	3/4"-0" Aggregate Base	TN	15	\$61.00	\$915.00	\$60.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$85.00	\$1,275.00
20	Level 2, 1/2" ACP, Forti-Fi Treated	TN	220	\$155.00	\$34,100.00	\$120.00	\$26,400.00	\$145.00	\$31,900.00	\$180.00	\$39,600.00	\$150.00	\$33,000.00
21	Concrete Curb	FT	75	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$125.00	\$9,375.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$75.00	\$5,625.00
22	Concrete Sidewalk	SF	180	\$18.00	\$3,240.00	\$18.00	\$3,240.00	\$50.00	\$9,000.00	\$40.00	\$7,200.00	\$40.00	\$7,200.00
23	Truncated Domes	SF	16	\$56.00	\$896.00	\$55.00	\$880.00	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$80.00	\$1,280.00	\$50.00	\$800.00
24	Pavement Marking, 12-Inch, White	FT	14	\$75.00	\$1,050.00	\$300.00	\$4,200.00	\$60.00	\$840.00	\$30.00	\$420.00	\$35.00	\$490.00
25	Yard Restoration	LS	1	\$1,110.00	\$1,110.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
TOTAL					\$109,449.00	\$110,540.00	\$110,540.00	\$135,467.00	\$135,467.00	\$135,531.00	\$135,531.00	\$130,294.50	\$130,294.50